

NABARD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

क-२२२११ ऑन अग्र-य A+-यग्र-ऑन ऑन
ऑन ऑन ऑन ऑन ऑन ऑन

श्री. विधि. ऑन ऑन ऑन ऑन
DIVISION

ऑन. ऑन ऑन ऑन
SUB-DIVISION

AgNo. 16 SRD - 24/25 MBNo. 857

Measurement Book

GST No. 10A55PR0909 H12H

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>				
Name of work - Construction of Road from st					
Chapring village over gorijyu river					
in Nuap Block.					
Contractor - Vinodhwasini Construction					
Agreement No - SBD/16/2024-25					
Accepted Rate - ₹ 27.00% below					
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
①	Providing & fixing of working B.M.				
	Qty vide TMB P. (1) item (1)				
	1.50km @ ₹. 33554.60/km - ₹. 50332.00				
②	Clearing & grubbing road land do				
	Qty vide TMB P. (1) item - (2)				
	0.60 Hect @ ₹. 75573.34/Hect - ₹. 45344.00				
③	Providing typical Board do				
	Qty vide TMB P. (1) item (3)				
	03 Nos @ ₹. 11864.56/Nos - ₹. 35594.00				
④	Supply and providing NP-4 - 30mm				
	Qty vide TMB P. (1) item (4)				
	72.50 m @ ₹. 700.34/m - ₹. 50767.00				
⑤	Earth work in excavation for form				
	Qty vide TMB P. (2) item (5)				
	31.32m ³ @ ₹. 398.62/m ³ - ₹. 12485.00				
⑥	Providing P.C.C. - 15% levelling do				
	Qty vide TMB P. (3) item (6)				
	4.10m ³ @ ₹. 7708.09/m ³ - ₹. 31606.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{7}{30}$ Providing Laying 600 mm R.C.C. pipe - do styrofoam T.M.B.P. (2) item (7) 15 m @ Rs. 3473.17/m — Rs. 52098=00					
$\frac{8}{28}$ Providing M-20 concrete in pendent - do styrofoam T.M.B.P. (2) item (8) 15.824 m ³ @ Rs. 8427.04/m ³ — Rs. 133349=00					
$\frac{9}{29}$ Providing P.C.C. M-20 in substructure - do styrofoam T.M.B.P. (2) item (9) 11.908 m ³ @ Rs. 8727.15/m ³ — Rs. 103923=00					
$\frac{10}{3}$ Construction of embankment with - do styrofoam T.M.B.P. (3) item (10) 4944.75 m ³ @ Rs. 259.20/m ³ — Rs. 1281679=00					
$\frac{11}{4}$ Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do - 7th. styrofoam T.M.B.P. (4) item (11) 4320 m ³ @ Rs. 262.74/m ³ — Rs. 1135037=00					
$\frac{12}{5}$ Const. of granular sub-base by - do styrofoam T.M.B.P. (4) item (12) 1227.00 m ³ @ Rs. 3682.50/m ³ — Rs. 4518428=00 Total = Rs. 7450642=00 Add 18% G.S.T. + 1% labour cess — Rs. 1415622=00 Add 8% Reg. Fee — Rs. 145500=00 Rs. 9011764=00 Less 27% 001 below — Rs. 2433176=00 Payable $\Rightarrow$ Rs. 6578588=00					

Continuation